This Space Reserved For Recorder's Use:

STAMERIC
ATTACK THE

First American Title INSURANCE COMPANY

Filed for Record at Request of First American Title AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Realty Exchangers, Inc.

Address _____ P.O. Box 1340

City, State, Zip Vancouver, WA 98666

A-922038/16933

FILED FOR RECORD Shitter of Wash

BY SKAMANIA CO. TITLE

llar P. 2 m M g

CAKI P. GLSON

Statutory Warranty Deed

Registered

ludered Dir

Indirect ...

THE GRANTOR DAVID F. SKOKO, a widower

for and in consideration of IRS SECTION 1031 TAX DEFERRED EXCHANGE in hand paid, conveys and warrants to REALTY EXCHANGERS, INC., a Washington corporation

State of Washington: Stampon State of Washington: Stampon Stam the following described real estate, situated in the County of SKAMANIA A tract of land in the Northeast quarter of the Southeast quarter of Section 19, Township 2 North, Range 5 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, described as follows:

Lot 2 of the David F. Skoko Short Plat, recorded in Book 2 of Short Plats, page 47, Skamania County Records.

SUBJECT TO: Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions, Reservations and Easements

Dated this day of May . 1992 STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF CLARK I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that DAVID F. SKOKO is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in this instrument. 5-12-92 Dated:

JACQUE L. BAYLOUS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHINGTON 1/2 Cammission Expires Oct. 20, 1993 Residing at VANCOUVER My appointment expires: 10-20-93

LPB-10

	42,
•	
_	
Ī	
	All INC
	25

JB

First American Title INSURANCE COMPANY

Filed for Record at Request of First American Title AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Name Realty Exchangers, Inc.

Address P.O. Box 1340

City, State, Zip Vancouver, WA 98666

A-922038/16933

ETULED FOR RECORD
SECTION RECORD
SEC

GART F. OLSON

This Space Reserved For Recorder's Use:

Statutory Warranty Deed

THE GRANTOR DAVID F. SKOKO, a widower

for and in consideration of IRS SECTION 1031 TAX DEFERRED EXCHANGE in hand paid, conveys and warrants to REALTY EXCHANGERS, INC., a Washington corporation

the following described real estate, situated in the County of SKAMANIA , State of Washington: A tract of land in the Northeast quarter of the Southeast quarter of Section 19, Township 2 North, Range 5 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, described as follows:

Lot 2 of the David F. Skoko Short Plat, recorded in Book 2 of Short Plats, page 47, Skamania County Records.

SUBJECT TO: Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions, Reservations and Easements of record.

Dated this 08 By	day of Hay , 1992	14935
David F. Skoko	By	
STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF CLARK S5	-,	or Agenty
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence. Ls the person he signed this instrument and acknowled mentioned in this instrument. Dated: 5-12-9 >	who appeared before me, and	said personacknowledged that untary act for the uses and purposes

JACQUE L. BAYLOUS
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF WASHINGTON
No. L. SMINISSION EXPIRES OCT. 20, 1993

Notary Public in and for the State of WASHINGTON

Residing at VANCOUVER

My appointment expires: 10-20-93

LPB-10

Glanda J. Kimmel, Skamania County Assessor
By: Farcel # 2-5-/8-60